Reduction piece with hexagon
RED-STK G3/4-AG G3/8-1G MS-V
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Reduction piece with hexagon

Thread G1: G3/4”-M
Thread G2: G3/8"-F
Material: Brass
Surface: nickel plated

Length L: 7 mm
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Technical Data
Attribute Value
Material Brass
Weight 14 g

Contact Schmalz
Schmalz K.K. | 3001-7 Odana-cho, Tsuzuki-ku, 224-0027 Yokohama, Japan | +81 45 565 5150 |
schmalz@schmalz. co. jp

Value
G3/4"-M
G3/8"-F
7 mm
14 mm
21 mm
32 mm
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